
Prefered First NameLast Name Email Address Cell Phone
PAE (PIE) AGAE paeisamaeliagae@gmail.com 7028137415

Cedric All-Runner cedricallrunner@gmail.com (505) 620-3505

Nathan Bauer nbauer91@hotmail.com 779-242-7180

Fran Bentley flbailey56@gmail.com 9045680071

Nora Carter coach8jn@aol.com 5057101833

Nancy Cavanzo ncavanzo29@gmail.com 3193771520

Michael Chapman bbvbmike@aol.com 3096577435

Ann-Marie Darlington am.darlington@sympatico.ca 416-451-3190

Tara Dye Taradye3@gmail.com 8168686267

Mark Eckart stoppit29@live.ca (519)560-7120

steve Franco sideout572@aol.com 505.220.8873

Karen Gallagher Kgallagher137@gmail.com 289-696-2863

Jaime Gonzalez jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu 787-356-0787

Diana Johnson dianajohnson822@hotmail.com 562-239-5943

Len Johnson lenny2827@gmail.com 562-239-5944

Cece Kupo kumumomi@yahoo.com 8082021627

John Kupo wahiawa14@yahoo.com 7027425418

Mervin Lopez minelliedylan@gmail.com +19396407692

Mike McNeil mike.mcneil@leidos.com 607-768-6502

Ray Mink raymink@aol.com 5106845988

Eddie Nugraha eddie_nugraha@yahoo.com 16104686042

Fernando Ortiz Boria fl.ortiz.1977@gmail.com 787-564-3148

Ricardo Padilla padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com 787-531-0212

Alyson Parry Alysonparry@yahoo.com 801/910-9443

Raúl Ramos naguabo69@hotmail.com 2103863323

Joe Reuben reubenjoe@yahoo.com 3603501818

JHOISER RIVERA Jhoiserb@gmail.com 57 3103792879

Felix Sepulveda culebrilla055@gmail.com 4079888701

Nancy Smith nsmithvbref@gmail.com 8016419687

Mike Tolosa mikstoys@yahoo.com 7027430290

Rhadames Urrutia rhadamesu@yahoo.com 321 9452948

Cherie Clark coolmom1122@msn.com 8019103322

Roger Ozima rozima1@gmail.com 312-914-6151

Barbara Eisenbeis zalibe@yahoo.com 7192719571


